
              LITTLE APPLE FUN RUN 

           Sunday,  October 25, 2015 

    Lloyd Harbor School, Huntington, New York  

 

         SECOND ONE MILE OVERALL RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   240 Henry Gerberg             8 M    5:24  

    2   287 Ryder Cooper              9 M    5:56  

    3   353 Emily Plachta            11 F    6:03  

    4   104 Matteo Mazzilli          10 M    6:08  

    5   103 Lucas Mazzilli            8 M    6:08  

    6   403 Timmy Pisano              9 M    6:10  

    7   238 Nicholas Gioules         10 M    6:11  

    8   109 Ryan McGloin              9 M    6:16  

    9   348 Sam Giarraputo            9 M    6:24  

   10   107 Kate McConnachie          9 F    6:26  

   11   263 Carson Kirschner         10 M    6:32  

   12   225 Downes Ryan               9 M    6:34  

   13   232 Michael Sykora           11 M    6:34  

   14   210 Charlie Wood              9 M    6:35  

   15   291 Kati Cotek                9 F    6:38  

   16   428 Henry Goetjen            13 M    6:41  

   17    73 Jenna Kessler             9 F    6:41  

   18   136 Lexie Pace                9 F    6:45  

   19   229 Ava Faranello            10 F    6:47  

   20   252 William Brancato          9 M    6:49  

   21   405 Teddy Packert            11 M    6:53  

   22    41 Kellen Flower             9 F    6:55  

   23    79 Ryan Koenigsberger        9 M    6:55  

   24   423 Dave Paternoster         10 M    6:56  

   25    24 Alex Dircks               9 F    6:56  

   26   132 Cooper Oster             10 M    6:59  

   27   192 Lily Walford              9 F    6:59  

   28   264 Eloise Kirschner         10 F    7:02  

   29    65 Talissa Hodgson           9 F    7:05  

   30    62 Chloe Henvey              9 F    7:05  

   31   278 Caroline Schaefer         9 F    7:08  

   32    32 Katie Engel               9 F    7:09  

   33    86 Avery Laffey             10 F    7:11  

   34   200 Teddy Warren             11 M    7:11  

   35   427 Will Goetjen             12 M    7:12  

   36    15 Carolin Coyne            11 F    7:15  

   37   270 Andriana Pappas          10 F    7:16  

   38   424 Annabelle Coles          10 F    7:17  

   39   173 Hannah Starke             9 F    7:17  

   40   302 Robert Coles             37 M    7:17  

   41   126 Hayden O'Rourke           9 F    7:22  

   42    83 Charlotte Labuda          9 F    7:23  

   43   426 Lena Goetjen             11 F    7:24  

   44   150 Jake Rogers              11 M    7:24  

   45   209 Lucas Wolf               10 M    7:24  

   46   102 Elisa Massa               9 F    7:25  

   47   217 Danny Bonaventre          7 M    7:28  

   48    99 William Luca             10 M    7:28  

   49   273 Jackson Pusey            11 M    7:34  

   50    95 Riley Lima               10 F    7:34  

   51    50 Nicoletta Geraci          9 F    7:36  

   52     3 Amelia Bentley            9 F    7:39  



   53    72 Michael Keschner          5 M    7:40  

   54    98 Vincent Luca             45 M    7:40  

   55   189 Hannah Vanson            10 F    7:40  

   56   308 Dan Tarashansky           9 M    7:48  

   57   242 Zander Gerberg           12 M    7:49  

   58   300 Evan Wagner               9 M    7:50  

   59   159 Lance Schneider           9 M    7:52  

   60     5 Ben Bonventre            10 M    7:56  

   61   219 Joe Bonaventre            9 M    7:56  

   62   172 Grace Starke              9 F    7:58  

   63   272 Olivia Pellizzi           9 F    8:04  

   64    12 Scarlett Cassidy         10 F    8:14  

   65   151 Rogers Rogers            10 F    8:27  

   66   323 Mike Kamner              47 M    8:33  

   67   216 Jacob Kammer              9 M    8:33  

   68    19 Kira Davis                9 F    8:37  

   69   140 Elsie Posillico           9 F    8:38  

   70   279 William Schaefer         47 M    8:39  

   71   352 Chris Addeo               9 M    8:43  

   72    54 James Greco               9 M    8:43  

   73    26 Ava Donahue               9 F    8:52  

   74    63 Sadie Henvey              9 F    8:52  

   75   342 Brent Burman              7 M    9:09  

   76   343 Darlene Basilicato       25 F    9:10  

   77   158 Gwendolyn Schneider      10 F    9:11  

   78   253 Kianna Burke             11 F    9:11  

   79   149 Gabrielle Rivadeniera    11 F    9:11  

   80   205 Jada Wenger              11 F    9:11  

   81   404 Kayla Theodoni            7 F    9:12  

   82   341 Isla Burman               9 F    9:13  

   83   111 Georgia Meak             11 F    9:23  

   84   191 Madison Wagner           11 F    9:28  

   85   301 Greg Wagner              46 M    9:30  

   86    88 Jack Leavy                9 M    9:30  

   87    94 Aidan Lima                9 M   10:04  

   88   233 Eliska Digiacomo          5 F   10:17  

   89   325 Ethan Iglesias           10 M   10:25  

   90   324 Lou Iglesias             53 M   10:27  

   91   267 Margaret Nemazi           9 F   10:53  

   92   239 Ari Gerberg              14 M   10:55  

   93    87 Doolin Leavy              7 M   10:57  

 

 

                  MALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   240 Henry Gerberg             8 M    5:24  

    2   287 Ryder Cooper              9 M    5:56  

    3   104 Matteo Mazzilli          10 M    6:08  

    4   103 Lucas Mazzilli            8 M    6:08  

    5   403 Timmy Pisano              9 M    6:10  

    6   238 Nicholas Gioules         10 M    6:11  

    7   109 Ryan McGloin              9 M    6:16  

    8   348 Sam Giarraputo            9 M    6:24  

    9   263 Carson Kirschner         10 M    6:32  

   10   225 Downes Ryan               9 M    6:34  

   11   232 Michael Sykora           11 M    6:34  

   12   210 Charlie Wood              9 M    6:35  

   13   428 Henry Goetjen            13 M    6:41  



   14   252 William Brancato          9 M    6:49  

   15   405 Teddy Packert            11 M    6:53  

   16    79 Ryan Koenigsberger        9 M    6:55  

   17   423 Dave Paternoster         10 M    6:56  

   18   132 Cooper Oster             10 M    6:59  

   19   200 Teddy Warren             11 M    7:11  

   20   427 Will Goetjen             12 M    7:12  

   21   302 Robert Coles             37 M    7:17  

   22   150 Jake Rogers              11 M    7:24  

   23   209 Lucas Wolf               10 M    7:24  

   24   217 Danny Bonaventre          7 M    7:28  

   25    99 William Luca             10 M    7:28  

   26   273 Jackson Pusey            11 M    7:34  

   27    72 Michael Keschner          5 M    7:40  

   28    98 Vincent Luca             45 M    7:40  

   29   308 Dan Tarashansky           9 M    7:48  

   30   242 Zander Gerberg           12 M    7:49  

   31   300 Evan Wagner               9 M    7:50  

   32   159 Lance Schneider           9 M    7:52  

   33     5 Ben Bonventre            10 M    7:56  

   34   219 Joe Bonaventre            9 M    7:56  

   35   323 Mike Kamner              47 M    8:33  

   36   216 Jacob Kammer              9 M    8:33  

   37   279 William Schaefer         47 M    8:39  

   38   352 Chris Addeo               9 M    8:43  

   39    54 James Greco               9 M    8:43  

   40   342 Brent Burman              7 M    9:09  

   41   301 Greg Wagner              46 M    9:30  

   42    88 Jack Leavy                9 M    9:30  

   43    94 Aidan Lima                9 M   10:04  

   44   325 Ethan Iglesias           10 M   10:25  

   45   324 Lou Iglesias             53 M   10:27  

   46   239 Ari Gerberg              14 M   10:55  

   47    87 Doolin Leavy              7 M   10:57  

 

 

                 FEMALE RESULTS 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   353 Emily Plachta            11 F    6:03  

    2   107 Kate McConnachie          9 F    6:26  

    3   291 Kati Cotek                9 F    6:38  

    4    73 Jenna Kessler             9 F    6:41  

    5   136 Lexie Pace                9 F    6:45  

    6   229 Ava Faranello            10 F    6:47  

    7    41 Kellen Flower             9 F    6:55  

    8    24 Alex Dircks               9 F    6:56  

    9   192 Lily Walford              9 F    6:59  

   10   264 Eloise Kirschner         10 F    7:02  

   11    65 Talissa Hodgson           9 F    7:05  

   12    62 Chloe Henvey              9 F    7:05  

   13   278 Caroline Schaefer         9 F    7:08  

   14    32 Katie Engel               9 F    7:09  

   15    86 Avery Laffey             10 F    7:11  

   16    15 Carolin Coyne            11 F    7:15  

   17   270 Andriana Pappas          10 F    7:16  

   18   424 Annabelle Coles          10 F    7:17  

   19   173 Hannah Starke             9 F    7:17  

   20   126 Hayden O'Rourke           9 F    7:22  



   21    83 Charlotte Labuda          9 F    7:23  

   22   426 Lena Goetjen             11 F    7:24  

   23   102 Elisa Massa               9 F    7:25  

   24    95 Riley Lima               10 F    7:34  

   25    50 Nicoletta Geraci          9 F    7:36  

   26     3 Amelia Bentley            9 F    7:39  

   27   189 Hannah Vanson            10 F    7:40  

   28   172 Grace Starke              9 F    7:58  

   29   272 Olivia Pellizzi           9 F    8:04  

   30    12 Scarlett Cassidy         10 F    8:14  

   31   151 Rogers Rogers            10 F    8:27  

   32    19 Kira Davis                9 F    8:37  

   33   140 Elsie Posillico           9 F    8:38  

   34    26 Ava Donahue               9 F    8:52  

   35    63 Sadie Henvey              9 F    8:52  

   36   343 Darlene Basilicato       25 F    9:10  

   37   158 Gwendolyn Schneider      10 F    9:11  

   38   253 Kianna Burke             11 F    9:11  

   39   149 Gabrielle Rivadeniera    11 F    9:11  

   40   205 Jada Wenger              11 F    9:11  

   41   404 Kayla Theodoni            7 F    9:12  

   42   341 Isla Burman               9 F    9:13  

   43   111 Georgia Meak             11 F    9:23  

   44   191 Madison Wagner           11 F    9:28  

   45   233 Eliska Digiacomo          5 F   10:17  

   46   267 Margaret Nemazi           9 F   10:53  

 

 

            SECOND ONE MILE RESULTS 

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 6 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   233 Eliska Digiacomo          5 F   10:17  

 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  1 - 6 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1    72 Michael Keschner          5 M    7:40  

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  7 - 8 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   404 Kayla Theodoni            7 F    9:12  

 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  7 - 8 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   240 Henry Gerberg             8 M    5:24  

    2   103 Lucas Mazzilli            8 M    6:08  

    3   217 Danny Bonaventre          7 M    7:28  

    4   342 Brent Burman              7 M    9:09  



    5    87 Doolin Leavy              7 M   10:57  

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  9 - 10 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   107 Kate McConnachie          9 F    6:26  

    2   291 Kati Cotek                9 F    6:38  

    3    73 Jenna Kessler             9 F    6:41  

    4   136 Lexie Pace                9 F    6:45  

    5   229 Ava Faranello            10 F    6:47  

    6    41 Kellen Flower             9 F    6:55  

    7    24 Alex Dircks               9 F    6:56  

    8   192 Lily Walford              9 F    6:59  

    9   264 Eloise Kirschner         10 F    7:02  

   10    65 Talissa Hodgson           9 F    7:05  

   11    62 Chloe Henvey              9 F    7:05  

   12   278 Caroline Schaefer         9 F    7:08  

   13    32 Katie Engel               9 F    7:09  

   14    86 Avery Laffey             10 F    7:11  

   15   270 Andriana Pappas          10 F    7:16  

   16   424 Annabelle Coles          10 F    7:17  

   17   173 Hannah Starke             9 F    7:17  

   18   126 Hayden O'Rourke           9 F    7:22  

   19    83 Charlotte Labuda          9 F    7:23  

   20   102 Elisa Massa               9 F    7:25  

   21    95 Riley Lima               10 F    7:34  

   22    50 Nicoletta Geraci          9 F    7:36  

   23     3 Amelia Bentley            9 F    7:39  

   24   189 Hannah Vanson            10 F    7:40  

   25   172 Grace Starke              9 F    7:58  

   26   272 Olivia Pellizzi           9 F    8:04  

   27    12 Scarlett Cassidy         10 F    8:14  

   28   151 Rogers Rogers            10 F    8:27  

   29    19 Kira Davis                9 F    8:37  

   30   140 Elsie Posillico           9 F    8:38  

   31    26 Ava Donahue               9 F    8:52  

   32    63 Sadie Henvey              9 F    8:52  

   33   158 Gwendolyn Schneider      10 F    9:11  

   34   341 Isla Burman               9 F    9:13  

   35   267 Margaret Nemazi           9 F   10:53  

 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  9 - 10 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   287 Ryder Cooper              9 M    5:56  

    2   104 Matteo Mazzilli          10 M    6:08  

    3   403 Timmy Pisano              9 M    6:10  

    4   238 Nicholas Gioules         10 M    6:11  

    5   109 Ryan McGloin              9 M    6:16  

    6   348 Sam Giarraputo            9 M    6:24  

    7   263 Carson Kirschner         10 M    6:32  

    8   225 Downes Ryan               9 M    6:34  

    9   210 Charlie Wood              9 M    6:35  

   10   252 William Brancato          9 M    6:49  

   11    79 Ryan Koenigsberger        9 M    6:55  

   12   423 Dave Paternoster         10 M    6:56  



   13   132 Cooper Oster             10 M    6:59  

   14   209 Lucas Wolf               10 M    7:24  

   15    99 William Luca             10 M    7:28  

   16   308 Dan Tarashansky           9 M    7:48  

   17   300 Evan Wagner               9 M    7:50  

   18   159 Lance Schneider           9 M    7:52  

   19     5 Ben Bonventre            10 M    7:56  

   20   219 Joe Bonaventre            9 M    7:56  

   21   216 Jacob Kammer              9 M    8:33  

   22   352 Chris Addeo               9 M    8:43  

   23    54 James Greco               9 M    8:43  

   24    88 Jack Leavy                9 M    9:30  

   25    94 Aidan Lima                9 M   10:04  

   26   325 Ethan Iglesias           10 M   10:25  

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   353 Emily Plachta            11 F    6:03  

    2    15 Carolin Coyne            11 F    7:15  

    3   426 Lena Goetjen             11 F    7:24  

    4   253 Kianna Burke             11 F    9:11  

    5   149 Gabrielle Rivadeniera    11 F    9:11  

    6   205 Jada Wenger              11 F    9:11  

    7   111 Georgia Meak             11 F    9:23  

    8   191 Madison Wagner           11 F    9:28  

 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  11 - 12 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   232 Michael Sykora           11 M    6:34  

    2   405 Teddy Packert            11 M    6:53  

    3   200 Teddy Warren             11 M    7:11  

    4   427 Will Goetjen             12 M    7:12  

    5   150 Jake Rogers              11 M    7:24  

    6   273 Jackson Pusey            11 M    7:34  

    7   242 Zander Gerberg           12 M    7:49  

 

 

       FEMALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 98 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   343 Darlene Basilicato       25 F    9:10  

 

 

       MALE  AGE GROUP RESULTS  13 - 98 

 

Place No.   Name                    Age S Time     

===== ===== ======================= === = =======  

    1   428 Henry Goetjen            13 M    6:41  

    2   302 Robert Coles             37 M    7:17  

    3    98 Vincent Luca             45 M    7:40  

    4   323 Mike Kamner              47 M    8:33  

    5   279 William Schaefer         47 M    8:39  

    6   301 Greg Wagner              46 M    9:30  



    7   324 Lou Iglesias             53 M   10:27  

    8   239 Ari Gerberg              14 M   10:55  


